
0 C

EqUI --trJ=
Equitas Small Finance Bank

SN /J K/ 108/ EM FKH N DW0021073/ Mar'2S

1. Mr.Kishan ladhay
S/o Mr. Sardar Jadhav
House no 01 to 128 Village Sahejala Tehsit,
Khandwa District Khandwa 450991 (MP.)

2. Mrs.KavitaBaiJadhav,

Wo Mr. kishan Jadhav
House no 01 to 128 Village Sahejala Tehsil,
Khandwa District Khandwa 450991 (M.p.)

Dear Sir / I4adam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction sale Notice for the sale of immovabte assets under SARFAESI Act, 2002, r/w rule 8(6) of security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowers, c, borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the secured creditor, the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "As IS WHAT Is coNDmoN" on u-04-2025 for recovery of Rs.7,52,081/- as

on 15.02.2024 as per Demand Notice u/s. 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002, with further interest from

16.02'2024 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total outstanding being Rs.10,3g,114.66/- as on

10-03-2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from 1. Mr.Kishan -ladhav, (Borrower), 2.

Mrs.KavitaBaiJadhav (Co-Borrowers)

Reserve Price: Rs.13,21,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,32,100/- (Rupees One Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand and One
Hundred Only)

Equitas 9nall Enance Bank timited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

/F. Floot PtE6e ll, Sperrer Pbza, No.759. I,lount Road, Anna glai, ClEnnai Tamil iladu, lndia - 600 m2
T:+91,144299 5000 | F:+9r,l44299 5050 | corporatEoequita.in I ww.equitasbank.com lTollFre€:18m 1031222 | CIN Nor165191TN1993PtC025280

t BEYCND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of land and building, Comprised out of Village Sahejala bearing Patwari Halka no 46,

S. NO. 394, Tehsil and District Khandwa M.P. admeasuring 2205 sq.ft. owned by Mr. Kishan Jadhav

North by
South by
East by
West By
Measurement

: House of Jalam
: House of Ayyub Khan
: Common Street
: Common Road
: 2205 sq.ft.,

Situated at within the Sub- Regisb-dtion District of Sub- Registrar office and Registration District of Khandwa.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or permanently fastened to anything attached

to earth, both present and fufure and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale, please refer to the link provided in

www.equitasbank.com & https://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized Omcer,

M/s.Equibs Small Finance Bank Ltd.

Place : Chennai
Date: 13-03-2025



EqUI d5
Equitas Small Finance Bank

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE-UIqER SARFAESI ACT, 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITy INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RUt-ES, 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/s 13(2) of the above Act, the possession of the below mentioned property
was taken on behalf of the Equitas small Finance Bank Limited, by the Authorized officer of the Bank. '
whereas the Authorized officer of the Bank has decided to seli the property described herein below on ,,As
Is WHERE IS BAsIs" and "As IS WHAT Is coNDmoN" under rutes 8 & d or the saia ea, $iougi ;ntNe
auction.

s & Guarantor/s Name & Address
Total Due + Interest from
Borrower/ on of the Immovable propertyDescripti

1. Mr.Kishan Jadhav
S/o Mr. Sardar Jadhav
House no 01 to 128 Village,
Sahejala Tehsil,
Khandwa Diskict,
Khandwa 450991. (MP_)

2. Mrs.lGvitaBaiJadhav
Wo Mr. kishan Jadhav
House no 01 to 128 Village.
Sahejala Tehsil.
Khandwa District.
Khandwa 450991. (M.P)

Loan Account No:- EMFKHNDW0021073

Claim Amount Due Rs.252,081/- as on
L5.02.2024 with further interest from
f6.02.2024 with monthly rest, charges and costs,
etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.10,38,114.66/- as
on 10-03-2025).

Situated at within the Sub- Registration District of Sub-
Registrar offlce and Registration District of Khandwa.

Together with all buildings and structure attached to the
earth or permanenuy fastened to anything attached to
earh, both present and future and all easamentary /
mamool rights annexed thereto.

A the ce nda rce of ndla npte a bd u td npa ComI prised
ofout la flbeaillage Patwa Hal kaSaheja nong

Ns. o Tehsi a Dind Khastrict andw T,1 a md sea nU ng
ft. owned Mr nKishasq adhalby

North by
South by
East by
West By
Measurement

: House of Jalam
: House of Ayyub Khan
: Oommon Street
: Common Road
: 2205 sq.ft.,

Date & Time of Inspection: - 17-03-2025 to 08-04-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.Oo pM

Reserve Price: Rs.13,21,000/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Twenty OneThousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1'32,100/- (Rupees one Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand and one Hundred
Only)

Date & Time of Sale: 17-04-2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM

Equit6 Small Fnaffe Bank LimiEd
(Previor6ly knohm as Equitas Finan€e Limited)

46 tloor, Ptla* ll, speffer Phza, No.769, Moonl Road. Anna salai, ClEnnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia ' a)0 m2

3674918
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better societyTE

r:+91{..4z99ffi lF:+9144,1895050 I (orporateo€quita.in I u^,^ 1,.-equit6bank.com lToll Free l80O 1O3 1222 | CIN tlo: 165191IN1993RO25280

.P.

46,
394,

2205



-2-

TERMS & C NDTTION!;:

1. The auction sale will be 'on line E-Auction' Bidding through \,{ebsite https://www.bankeauctions.com

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digihl signature certificate and email address, for details with
regard to digital signature, please contact C1 India pvL Ltd. plot No,68 , 3.d Floor,
Sector - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana pin: 122003. Contact: prabakaran M Mobile +91_741828170d
(support Mobile numb€rs +91729 t9etL24l25l26), Emait id: tn@clindia.com &
suoDort@bankeauctions.com

3. Bidders are advised to go through the website https://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed Terms
and conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceedings.

4. 
lrjsffctiv*rd.ders m-ay arr'air onrine training on e-auction from cl India pvt. Ltd. prot No.6B,
l'll"frr Sector - 44, Gurgaon, Haryana pin: 122003. Contact: prabakaran M Mobile +91_
747828L709 (support Mobire numbers +9u291gallz4l2sl26), Emair id: tn@clindia.com &
suoport@bankeauctions.com

5 Bids shall be submitted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

6. 
_Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

:.f.a-ll 
be deposited ln favour of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

through Erectronic mode (RTGS/NEm b credit of Account No. ioooooeozzzs, equitas smiri
Finance Bank Ltd, T. Nagar branch, Btlaggyam Galleria, New No. 18, Bazulla Road, f. ruajar, Cfrennai- 600 017, IFSC code: EsFBOOOroo1, before submitting the bids onrine on or before i.ob pM on16-04-2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn irifavor of Equitas smarr rinince giik
Ltd, payable at Chennai.

7' A cnpy of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorlzed
Offlcer, Equitas Small Finance Bank,Ltd, No. 769, IV Floor, phase II, Spencer plaza, Anna 6afai
Chennai - 600 002, on or before 4.OO pM on fO-Oe-ZOZi,

8. The bid price to b€ submitted shal be above the Reserve price and bidders shal improve theirfurther offers in multiptes of Rs.tO,OOO/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

9 The successful bidder shafl have to pay 25% of the purchase amount (incruding Earnest Money,
already paid), immediately on closure of th-e e.auction sale proceedings on the sarie day of the saie
in the same mode as stipurated in crause-6 above. The barance of the purchase price sirafl have to
!e ?q.i9 lithin -1s,days 

of acceptance & mnfirmation of sare conveyed to tn", 6iring ;hict, sink
is at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful biddei.

10. The EMD of the unsuccessfur bidder wil be retumed within 3 working days from the crosure of thee-auction sale proceedings

11 The sale is subrect to confirmation by the Bank. rf the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor pay theamount due to the bank in full before date of sale, no sale will be conducted.



-3- EqUI --trJ=
Equitas Small Finan(e Bank

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.
Place: Chennai
Date: 13.03.2025

IE

Equitas Small Finance Bank Umited
(Prwiously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4d Flooi Phase ll, Spencer P1aza, No.769, Mount Road, Arna glai, Ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu. lndia - 500 m2

3674915

t +91 44 4299 50m I F: +91 4a 4299 5050 | corporateoequit6.in | ,.vr./w.equitaibank.€om lToll Fre€: 18m 103 1222 I CIN tlo:15519rTN1993Ptc025280

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition,,and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquiries as regards any craim, charges on the property of any iuthority,
besides the Bank's charges and should satisry themselves about the tiue extent, quaritv ano quantili
0f the property before submitting their bid. No craim of whatsoever nature regarding the pioperty
put for sale, charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other riatter,- etc., witt ue
entertained after submission of the online bid.

13. The undersigned has the absorute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditiors of the sale without any prior
notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certificates, registration
charges, all statutory dues payabre to government, taxes anJrates and outgoings, bouLexi"sung anJ
future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only in thl name ofthe succjssful
bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from r7-03-2ozs to 08-04-2025 1o.oo A.M to
1.00. P.M. For inspectjon of the properties, contact Name: Satyendra Dawane - Mobile
N0.9009404828, Shanu Diwakar - Mobite No.9669976818

16. The sale is subject to the conditjons prerribed in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2OO2 the conditions
mentioned above. The sare mnnrmation_ wiI be issued as per rure 9(4) of the security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2OO2 amended w.e.f: 04.11.2016.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue,
system error and electricity probrem occurs whire submitting the oniine bids/participating in ihe
auction sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO-BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as menuoned above before the date fixed for sale fairing
which the property will be sord under SARFAESI Act, 2002. you are arso at riberty to participate in th;
sale to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring
suitable buyers.

Authorized Omcer,

BEYCND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.



irffisro
fiTiJ?gBl11U

6_ UOIRI tro Fc {10{001}

Cantr Fo:6,1V03/2025'16:00

nl2398tffi?slll

fl- 0{]llAI ffo Fc
Eontr lh:6, l4l03/E2tt16:O

Jo:II9 l{ Jt0t{'ltst f ,{50991, JiHr s'o (trst ttisr)
FrortJE(ATtSl P,769 fllS $LAI,{

tt:200G.Ets17.0
ItO.oO.FlllZt.ftturl.96'It.Paidr0'00
(Irr* A n.udiipst'qsv.in)
Oirl 1$0266d868)<tear 85k +tit saft)

mffiu*-o

Ie{tAVITAmlJAlt#/'16
/Pttt,4$?91. Jdir s.0 (Erst lliler)
tr lttrIAlE5fl f'769 StS SaUI'4

It:Zfts.EF17'0
ht:0.00,ni125.?6IaI:3.96!llt'Peid:0'O
(Irad m *. ild irpost.gov. ia)

Oid 1$026$068)ftr eh -$try srfe)


